GEDORE Automotive GmbH
Breslauer Straße 41  Postfach 1329  Phone: +49 (0) 771 / 8 32 23-0  Email: info@gedore-automotive.com
78166 Donaueschingen 78154 Donaueschingen - GERMANY  Fax: +49 (0) 771 / 8 32 23-90  Internet: www.gedore-automotive.com
1022-..e110702_g.docx
KL-1022-..Serie
Wheel Capsule and Axle Nut Sockets
1/1 Chapter 3 1022-..e110702_g.docx hu-gm © Copyright by GEDORE Automotive GmbH, Germany
Product Information
KL-1022-Series - Wheel Capsule and
 Axle Nut Sockets
Field of Application
The sockets facilitate the professional loosening and
tightening of flat oval wheel capsules and axle nuts, for
example those installed on BPW axles.
Technical Data
Part No.
Size
(mm)
Drive Field of Application
KL-1022-065 A waf 65
For axle nuts with oval
waf 65 mm
(ECO axle)
KL-1022-080 A waf 80
For axle nuts with oval
waf 80 mm
(ECO axle)
KL-1022-085 A waf 85
For axle nuts with oval
waf 85 mm
(ECO front axle 13 t)
KL-1022-095 A waf 95
For wheel capsules with
oval
waf 95 mm
KL-1022-110 A waf 110
For wheel capsules with
oval
waf 110 mm
(ECO- and ECOPlus axle)
KL-1022-120 A SW 120
For wheel capsules with
oval
waf 120 mm
(ECO axle)
  Warnings and Notes
 Any work on vehicles should only be performed by
qualified personnel observing and complying with the
directions, provisions, and safety regulations issued by
the vehicle manufacturer.
 Only the vehicle manufacturer’s data apply to any work
on the vehicle.
KL-1022-065 A / KL-1022-080 A / KL-1022-085 A
KL-1022-095 A / KL-1022-110 A / KL-1022-120 A
                                                                   Axle nut
Wheel capsule